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Highlights

Investment Opportunity in the Heart of South Beach! Presenting 1310 15th St, a charming two-
story building with 4 units, with potential for increased revenue. Units #1 & 2 are currently rented 
on a month-to-month basis, providing flexibility for a new owner. Meanwhile, unit #3 is owner 
occupied and #4 currently vacant. The list price encompasses all units, making it a seamless 
investment opportunity. Situated on a 5,600 SF lot, the building spans 4,278 SF of living space, 
providing ample room. Located just blocks away from the beach, Lincoln Road, Espanola Way, 
and Flamingo Park, tenants can enjoy the vibrant lifestyle South Beach has to offer. Don't miss 
out on this prime investment in a highly sought-after location!

• Location: 1310 15th St, Miami Beach, 
                  FL 33139
                      (between 15th and West Ave)

Highly desirable neighborhood. Walking distance 

to the beach, Lincoln Road, Espanola Way, Publix, 

Whole Foods, Trader Joe’s and Flamingo Park 

with Tennis and Lap Pool

• Zoning
Zoned for Multifamily 4 units

• Current Units - 4 Total Units
Unit #1 - 2 bed / 2 ba Unit #2 - 2 bed / 1.5 ba 

Unit #3 - 2 bed / 1.5 ba Unit #4 2 bed / 1.5 ba

• Price

$2,300,000
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Example Kitchen Backyard

Example 1 bedroom/1bath unit Example 1 bedroom/1bath unit
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Unit 

Unit 1 (2br/2ba) $1,700

$1,800Unit 2 (2br/1.5ba)

N/AUnit 3 (Owner Occupied)

Rent/mo Pro Forma/m Pro Forma Annual

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$38,400

$38,400

$38,400

$38,400$3,200Unit 4 (Vacant) N/A

$12,800Total $3,500 $153,600
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Compass is a licensed real estate broker. All material is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdrawal without
notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description or measurements (including square footage). This is not intended to solicit property already listed. No financial or legal advice provided. Equal Housing Opportunity.
Photos may be virtually staged or digitally enhanced and may not reflect actual property conditions.

Lily Choi

R.E. Advisor 
M: 213.284.5954 
lily.choi@compass.com



 

 

 

571 NW 28TH STREET, MIAMI, FL  33127 

O:  305.573.1818  F:  305.573.3766 

WWW.KOBIKARP.COM 

 

ZONING STUDY 
FOR: 

 
1310 15th St, Miami Beach, Florida 33139 

 
 

 
 

Properties with Folio #’s: 
 

02-3233-016-0230 
02-3233-016-0231 
02-3233-016-0232 
02-3233-016-0233 

 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.kobikarp.com/


 

 

 

571 NW 28TH STREET, MIAMI, FL  33127 

O:  305.573.1818  F:  305.573.3766 

WWW.KOBIKARP.COM 

 

 
1310 15th St 

Zoning Information 
 
Jurisdiction: 
 
Zoning Classification: 

City of Miami Beach 
 
RM-1 
 
 

Proposed Use: RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY LOW DENSITY 

Lot Area: 5,600 S.F. to be verified by Survey 
 
 
 

Allowed F.A.R.: 1.25 

Allowed Floor Area: 7,000 S.F.  

Maximum Height: 50’-0” 

55’-0” For properties outside a local historic district 
with a ground level consisting of non-habitable 
parking and/or amenity uses 

 
 

Minimum Lot Width:   50'-0" 
 
Setbacks Required: 

Pedestal 
 
 
Front  
Rear 
Side, Interior 

 
 
20’-0” 
10% of lot depth 
7’-6” 
 

 
 

 
Minimum Unit Size: 

Rehabilitated Buildings: 400 S.F. 

New Construction: 550 S.F. 

Hotel Units 
15% 
85% 

 
 

 
300-335 S.F. 
335+ S.F. 
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Average Unit Size: 
 
Rehabilitated Buildings: 
 
New Construction: 

 
 
550 S.F. 
 
800 S.F. 

 
 
 
Minimum Lot Area: 
 
 

 
 
5,600 S.F. 
 
 

 
 
Maximum Density: 
 
 
 
Lot size: 

 
 
60 DU per acre (80% bonus for workforce or 
affordable units) 
0.1285 acre = 7 DU 
 
To be verified by Survey 50’x112’ 
 

 
 
Footprint after setbacks: 
 
 

 
 
To be verified by Survey - 35’x80’=2,800 S.F. 
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